
   
 

   DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A++” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal Contact       
Program of   PGDT (English/ Hindi )   for the Session July, 2023 
  
  
Paper-I :  Anuvaad : sidhant aur parvaridhi                                            Max. Marks: 30                                                                                                         
  

  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 ANKITA SINGH   232PGDT1/000002 28 TWENTY EIGHT ONLY  

2 AMAN KUMAR  232PGDT1/000003 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY  

3 DIVYA  232PGDT1/000009 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

4 KANCHAN LATA 232PGDT1/000010 27 TWENTY SEVEN ONLY  

 5 CHIRAG MEHTA 232PGDT1/000013 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

6 ANJU SHARMA  232PGDT1/000016 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

7 GHANSHYAM SHARI  232PGDT1/000017 28 TWENTY EIGHT ONLY 

    
 

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
  DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A++” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal Contact       
Program of   PGDT (English/ Hindi )   for the Session July, 2023 
  
  
Paper- 2.Optinl 1 :  sriznatmak shaitye ka aanuvad                            Max. Marks: 30                                                                                                                                               
  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 DIVYA  232PGDT1/000009 30 THIRTY ONLY  

2 KANCHAN LATA 232PGDT1/000010 30 THIRTY ONLY  

 3 CHIRAG MEHTA 232PGDT1/000013 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY  

4 GHANSHYAM SHARI 232PGDT1/000017 28 TWENTY EIGHT ONLY 

 
SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

     
 DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A++” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
 
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal Contact       
Program of   PGDT (English/ Hindi )   for the Session July, 2023 
  
  
Paper-2.Optinl 2 :  syntactic and semantic structure                                  Max. Marks: 30                                                                                                                                      
  

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 ANKITA SINGH  232PGDT1/000002 30 THIRTY ONLY  

2 AMAN KUMAR  232PGDT1/000003 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

 3 ANJU SHARMA  232PGDT1/000016 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY  

     
 

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
     DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(“A++” Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
  
  

Award list of Internal Assessment of Certificate Course in Hindi Personal Contact       
Program of   PGDT (English/ Hindi )   for the Session July, 2023 
  
  
Paper-3 :  Vyakharik aanuvaad                                                               Max. Marks: 20                                                                                                      
 

Sr. No. Student Name Reference No. Marks in Figure Marks in Words 

1 ANKITA SINGH   232PGDT1/000002 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

2 AMAN KUMAR  232PGDT1/000003 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

3 DIVYA  232PGDT1/000009 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

4 KANCHAN LATA 232PGDT1/000010 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

 5 CHIRAG MEHTA 232PGDT1/000013 30 THIRTY ONLY  

6 ANJU SHARMA  232PGDT1/000016 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

7 GHANSHYAM SHARI  232PGDT1/000017 29 TWENTY NINE ONLY 

   

 

SIGNATURE OF TEACHER 

  
SIGNATURE 
COURSE CO-COORDINATOR 

 


